

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 422/2011

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJIT SAMPAT & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.
for Mr. Parijat Sinha,AOR(Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Karuna Karan, Adv.
Ms. Prabha Swami, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran,AOR(Not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments of Mr. Sudhir Chandra, learned senior counsel
representing the appellants, heard, which remained inconclusive.

List again on 11.09.2014 as part-heard.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Saroj Saini)
Court Master